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DATA SHEET / CERTIFICATE OF COMPOSITION 
 

 Phytovia Citrus® 
 

DESCRIPTION 

Phytovia Citrus® is a natural flavouring agent for goat, sheep, swine and poultry feeds, in which the botanical elements are 

from selected citrus-fruits. 

Phytovia Citrus ® may be added to meal-feeds, pelleted feeds, and extruded feeds. 

COMPOSITION 

Cirus extracts 61.8 % (category : flavouring compounds) 

Silicon dioxide 34 % (category : carrier) 

Preservatives (E200, E330) 4.2 % (category : preservatives) 

SPECIFICATIONS 

APPEARANCE Free-flowing powder, beige to yellowish 

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS 

Crude protein 

Crude fat 

N-free extract 

Crude fiber  

Crude ash 

Water 

 

2.5 % 

< 1 % 

> 22.0 % 

1.2 %  

43 % 

30.6 % 

STORAGE In a dry and cool place 

STABILITY 12 months at least protected from light in its original unopened packaging 

PACKAGING 25 Kg bags, pallet of 40 bags 

TARIFF CODE 23 09 90 3180 

 

SUGGESTED INCLUSION-RATES 

PIGLETS 250 g/ ton of complete feed 

GROWERS AND FINISHERS 150-250 g/ ton of complete feed 

TURKEYS, BROILERS, LAYERS 250-400 g/ ton of complete feed 

CALVES 150-250 g/ ton of complete feed 
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