

DATA SHEET / CERTIFICATE OF COMPOSITION





DESCRIPTION

Phytovia Citrus® is a natural flavouring agent for goat, sheep, swine and poultry feeds, in which the botanical elements are from selected citrus-fruits.

Phytovia Citrus * may be added to meal-feeds, pelleted feeds, and extruded feeds.

\sim			_		
CO	$\boldsymbol{\nu}$	1 % I			N
	 			$\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathcal{C}}}$	ıv

Cirus extracts	61.8 %	(category : flavouring compounds)
Silicon dioxide	34 %	(category : carrier)
Preservatives (E200, E330)	4.2 %	(category : preservatives)

SPECIFICATIONS

APPEARANCE	Free-flowing powder, beige to yellowish	
ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS		
Crude protein	2.5 %	
Crude fat	< 1 %	
N-free extract	> 22.0 %	
Crude fiber	1.2 %	
Crude ash	43 %	
Water	30.6 %	
STORAGE	In a dry and cool place	
STABILITY	12 months at least protected from light in its original unopened packaging	
PACKAGING	25 Kg bags, pallet of 40 bags	
TARIFF CODE	23 09 90 3180	

SUGGESTED INCLUSION-RATES

PIGLETS	250 g/ ton of complete feed
GROWERS AND FINISHERS	150-250 g/ ton of complete feed
TURKEYS, BROILERS, LAYERS	250-400 g/ ton of complete feed
CALVES	150-250 g/ ton of complete feed